48G - Yale - Gavagan Fld

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 14 / 32
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Michigan
United States of America

798ft (243m)

GMT -5

43.10344, -82.89022
land

48G

n/a

48G

602m (1975ft)
133°/313°
29m (95ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 48G

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
ECK PECK TACAN 11.8 48.4°
PH PHURN (PORT HURON) NDB 20.2 131.5°
MTC SELFRIDGE (MOUNT CLEMENS) TACAN 29.5 173.2°
PSI DME 37.1 237.9°
FNT FLINT VORTAC 38.4 260.9°
QG WINDSOR NDB 47.5 178.4°
SVM SALEM VORTAC 52 225.3°
DM SPENC (DETROIT) NDB 54.8 199.5°
DXO DETROIT VOR/DME 57.4 208.1°
DT REVUP (DETROIT) NDB 63.7 208.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
114
332
133.70
111
116.90
353
114.30
223
113.40
388
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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